Position

Dean

Senior Clerical Assistant

Senior Secretary

Research Assistant-2

Intern

Office Assistant-2

Office Assistant-2

Other Positions Held

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

Mesa - Dean Instrc Svc
& Econ Develop

Mesa - Dean Instrc Svc
& Econ Develop

Mesa - Dean Instrc Svc
& Econ Develop

Mesa - Dean Instrc Svc
& Econ Develop

Mesa - Dean Instrc Svc
& Econ Develop

Mesa - Dean Instrc Svc
& Econ Develop

Mesa - Dean Instrc Svc
& Econ Develop

Total Wages

$91,532

$52,045

$50,704

$13,954

$8,547

$222

$222

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,699

$13,015

$12,723

$1,618

$0

$0

$0



